Current Sales Inventory
AvailableItem Number Description
CLIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
Unit
Availability subject to prior sale
NOW IN STOCK - IMMEDIATE AVAILABILITY - 600 kW
CONTACT: SALES@CLIFFORDPOWER.COM
1.0000EACHSTBY300240061C ASC0 300, 400 AMP, 2 POLE, 240
1.0000EACHSTBY30031000C1C ASCO ATS, 1000A, 208V, 3 Pole,
1.0000EACHSTBY5883, 10KW 5883, 10KW GENERAC
10.0000EACHSTBY5884, 14KW 14KW GENERAC AIR COOLED HOME S
2.0000EACHSTBY5885, 17KW 17KW GENERAC AIR COOLED HOME S
12.0000EACHSTBY5887, 20KW 20KW GENERAC AIR COOLED HOME S
1.0000EACHSTBYE00300030400C10 ASCO 400A, 3 POLE, 208V ATS
1.0000EACHSTBYGTS010W-3K2LDN GTS010W-3K2LDNCN
1.0000EACHSTBYHTSN400K3 HTSN400K3, GENERAC ATS
1.0000EACHSTBYKCS-DFNA-0200S KOHLER TRANSFER SWITCH
6.0000EACHSTBYPY15ULDW PRYCO 15 GALLON DAY TANK
2.0000EACHSTBYQT02516ANSX 25KW GENERAC GENERATOR
4.0000EACHSTBYQT03624JNAX QT03624JNAX, 36KW GENERAC
3.0000EACHSTBYQT04524JNSX QT04524JNSX, 45KW GENERAC
1.0000EACHSTBYRTSN100G3 100A GENERAC ATS
1.0000EACHSTBYRTSN100K3 GENERAC AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH
5.0000EACHSTBYRTSN200J3 RTSN200J3, GENERAC ATS
1.0000EACHSTBYRTSX200A3 200A GENERAC ATS
Current Sales Inventory
AvailableItem Number Description
CLIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
Unit
Availability subject to prior sale
NOW IN STOCK - IMMEDIATE AVAILABILITY - 600 kW
CONTACT: SALES@CLIFFORDPOWER.COM
2.0000EACHSTBYSD0030 GENERAC SD0030AG162.4D18HPSY3  GENERAC
1.0000EACHSTBYSD0350 SD0350KG17129D18HPSY3
1.0000EACHSTBYSD0600 SD0600KG05220D18HPYL2
1.0000EACHSTBYSG0050, 50 KW SG0050KG036.8V18HBYYA
1.0000EACHSTBYSG0050, 50KW SG0050GG036.8N18HBYYA, 50KW GE
1.0000EACHSTBYZCM5683410150 Kohler Automatic Transfer Swit